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 207,000.00  97,464.00  6,714,947.00  143,970.22  6,570,976.78  0.00  143,970.22  6,570,976.78  6,570,976.18  0.60 6,605,411.00SERVICIOS PERSONALES  6,570,976.78

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  5,454,181.77  180,000.00  0.00  5,634,181.77  5,631,615.27  2,566.50  5,631,615.27  0.00  2,566.50  5,631,615.27  5,631,614.67  0.60

 5,631,614.67 5,631,615.27 0.00  5,631,615.27  2,566.50  5,631,615.27 5,634,181.77 5,454,181.77  180,000.00SUELDO BASE  0.00  2,566.50  0.60

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  80,000.00  0.00  79,964.00  36.00  0.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 79,964.00  0.00  36.00  0.00 36.00 80,000.00  0.00SUELDOS BASE AL PERSONAL EVENTUAL  0.00  36.00  0.00

REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ESPECIA  878,729.23  27,000.00  0.00  905,729.23  904,022.85  1,706.38  904,022.85  0.00  1,706.38  904,022.85  904,022.85  0.00

 127,884.84 127,884.84 0.00  127,884.84  319.19  127,884.84 128,204.03 121,204.03  7,000.00PRIMA VACACIONAL  0.00  319.19  0.00

 776,138.01 776,138.01 0.00  776,138.01  1,387.19  776,138.01 777,525.20 757,525.20  20,000.00GRATIFICACIÓN DE FIN DE AÑO  0.00  1,387.19  0.00

OTRAS PRESTACIONES SOCIALES Y ECONOMIC  192,500.00  0.00  17,500.00  175,000.00  35,338.66  139,661.34  35,338.66  0.00  139,661.34  35,338.66  35,338.66  0.00

 30,698.66 30,698.66 0.00  30,698.66  69,301.34  30,698.66 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00INDEMNIZACIONES Y LIQUIDACIONES POR RETI  0.00  69,301.34  0.00

 4,640.00 4,640.00 17,500.00  4,640.00  70,360.00  4,640.00 75,000.00 92,500.00  0.00APOYOS A LA CAPACITACION DE SERVIDORES P  0.00  70,360.00  0.00

 126,482.00  414,600.00  1,148,152.00  223,676.46  924,475.54  0.00  223,676.46  924,475.54  924,475.54  0.00 1,436,270.00MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS  924,475.54

MATERIALES  DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMISIÓN D  220,400.00  50,000.00  14,000.00  256,400.00  202,859.58  53,540.42  202,859.58  0.00  53,540.42  202,859.58  202,859.58  0.00

 162,019.99 162,019.99 5,000.00  162,019.99  3,980.01  162,019.99 166,000.00 121,000.00  50,000.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE O  0.00  3,980.01  0.00

 175.70 175.70 0.00  175.70  11,824.30  175.70 12,000.00 12,000.00  0.00MATERIALES Y ÚTILES DE IMPRESIÓN Y REPROD  0.00  11,824.30  0.00

 18,297.01 18,297.01 0.00  18,297.01  5,702.99  18,297.01 24,000.00 24,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE T  0.00  5,702.99  0.00

 13,153.34 13,153.34 0.00  13,153.34  11,846.66  13,153.34 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00MATERIAL IMPRESO E INFORMACIÓN DIGITAL  0.00  11,846.66  0.00

 9,213.54 9,213.54 9,000.00  9,213.54  20,186.46  9,213.54 29,400.00 38,400.00  0.00MATERIAL DE LIMPIEZA  0.00  20,186.46  0.00

ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS  31,800.00  22,300.00  300.00  53,800.00  40,881.29  12,918.71  40,881.29  0.00  12,918.71  40,881.29  40,881.29  0.00

 27,089.08 27,089.08 0.00  27,089.08  10.92  27,089.08 27,100.00 4,800.00  22,300.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN OFICINAS O LUGARES DE TR  0.00  10.92  0.00

 11,293.21 11,293.21 300.00  11,293.21  3,406.79  11,293.21 14,700.00 15,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN EVENTOS OFICIALES  0.00  3,406.79  0.00

 2,499.00 2,499.00 0.00  2,499.00  9,501.00  2,499.00 12,000.00 12,000.00  0.00UTENSILIOS PARA EL SERVICIO DE ALIMENTACIÓ  0.00  9,501.00  0.00

 MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRUCCIÓ  39,850.00  53,182.00  1,500.00  91,532.00  77,749.76  13,782.24  77,749.76  0.00  13,782.24  77,749.76  77,749.76  0.00

 3,050.85 3,050.85 0.00  3,050.85  949.15  3,050.85 4,000.00 3,000.00  1,000.00CEMENTO Y PRODUCTOS DE CONCRETO  0.00  949.15  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  800.00  0.00 800.00 800.00  0.00CAL, YESO Y PRODUCTOS DE YESO  0.00  800.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00MADERA Y PRODUCTOS DE MADERA  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00VIDRIO Y PRODUCTOS DE VIDRIO  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 8,890.06 8,890.06 1,500.00  8,890.06  6,409.94  8,890.06 15,300.00 16,800.00  0.00MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO Y ELECTRÓNICO  0.00  6,409.94  0.00

 5,333.00 5,333.00 0.00  5,333.00  667.00  5,333.00 6,000.00 0.00  6,000.00ARTÍCULOS METÁLICOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCIÓ  0.00  667.00  0.00

 5,794.63 5,794.63 0.00  5,794.63  955.37  5,794.63 6,750.00 250.00  6,500.00MATERIALES COMPLEMENTARIOS  0.00  955.37  0.00

 54,681.22 54,681.22 0.00  54,681.22  0.78  54,681.22 54,682.00 15,000.00  39,682.00OTROS MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRU  0.00  0.78  0.00

 PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTICOS Y D  161,620.00  0.00  111,800.00  49,820.00  26,748.20  23,071.80  26,748.20  0.00  23,071.80  26,748.20  26,748.20  0.00

 0.00 0.00 6,400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00 6,400.00  0.00FERTILIZANTES, PESTICIDAS Y OTROS AGROQUÍM  0.00  0.00  0.00

 26,748.20 26,748.20 105,400.00  26,748.20  17,851.80  26,748.20 44,600.00 150,000.00  0.00MEDICINAS Y PRODUCTOS FARMACÉUTICOS  0.00  17,851.80  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,220.00  0.00 5,220.00 5,220.00  0.00MATERIALES, ACCESORIOS Y SUMINISTROS MÉ  0.00  5,220.00  0.00

COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  600,000.00  0.00  200,000.00  400,000.00  365,658.72  34,341.28  365,658.72  0.00  34,341.28  365,658.72  365,658.72  0.00

 365,658.72 365,658.72 200,000.00  365,658.72  34,341.28  365,658.72 400,000.00 600,000.00  0.00COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  0.00  34,341.28  0.00

 VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE PROTECCI  47,000.00  0.00  0.00  47,000.00  17,848.83  29,151.17  17,848.83  0.00  29,151.17  17,848.83  17,848.83  0.00

 17,848.83 17,848.83 0.00  17,848.83  7,151.17  17,848.83 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00VESTUARIO Y UNIFORMES  0.00  7,151.17  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  22,000.00  0.00 22,000.00 22,000.00  0.00BLANCOS Y OTROS PRODUCTOS TEXTILES, EXC  0.00  22,000.00  0.00

HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO  335,600.00  1,000.00  87,000.00  249,600.00  192,729.16  56,870.84  192,729.16  0.00  56,870.84  192,729.16  192,729.16  0.00

 368.00 368.00 0.00  368.00  232.00  368.00 600.00 600.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS MENORES  0.00  232.00  0.00

 2,620.80 2,620.80 0.00  2,620.80  379.20  2,620.80 3,000.00 2,000.00  1,000.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EDI  0.00  379.20  0.00
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 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  3,000.00  0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  3,000.00  0.00

 188,933.46 188,933.46 87,000.00  188,933.46  49,066.54  188,933.46 238,000.00 325,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  49,066.54  0.00

 806.90 806.90 0.00  806.90  4,193.10  806.90 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES OTROS B  0.00  4,193.10  0.00

 225,182.00  4,500.00  926,958.00  149,947.32  777,010.68  0.00  149,947.32  777,010.68  777,010.68  0.00 706,276.00 SERVICIOS GENERALES  777,010.68

 SERVICIOS BÁSICOS  178,076.00  29,782.00  0.00  207,858.00  192,078.52  15,779.48  192,078.52  0.00  15,779.48  192,078.52  192,078.52  0.00

 57,708.73 57,708.73 0.00  57,708.73  91.27  57,708.73 57,800.00 51,600.00  6,200.00ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA  0.00  91.27  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  6,500.00  0.00 6,500.00 6,500.00  0.00SUMINISTRO DE GAS POR DUCTOS, TANQUE ES  0.00  6,500.00  0.00

 2,355.29 2,355.29 0.00  2,355.29  1,244.71  2,355.29 3,600.00 3,600.00  0.00AGUA  0.00  1,244.71  0.00

 98,582.00 98,582.00 0.00  98,582.00  0.00  98,582.00 98,582.00 75,000.00  23,582.00TELEFONÍA TRADICIONAL  0.00  0.00  0.00

 33,135.00 33,135.00 0.00  33,135.00  7,041.00  33,135.00 40,176.00 40,176.00  0.00TELEFONÍA CELULAR  0.00  7,041.00  0.00

 297.50 297.50 0.00  297.50  902.50  297.50 1,200.00 1,200.00  0.00SERVICIOS POSTALES  0.00  902.50  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO  0.00  22,000.00  0.00  22,000.00  20,506.38  1,493.62  20,506.38  0.00  1,493.62  20,506.38  20,506.38  0.00

 20,506.38 20,506.38 0.00  20,506.38  1,493.62  20,506.38 22,000.00 0.00  22,000.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE A  0.00  1,493.62  0.00

 SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS, TÉC  275,000.00  73,500.00  0.00  348,500.00  307,813.46  40,686.54  307,813.46  0.00  40,686.54  307,813.46  307,813.46  0.00

 214,465.44 214,465.44 0.00  214,465.44  40,534.56  214,465.44 255,000.00 255,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS LEGALES, DE CONTABILIDAD, AUDIT  0.00  40,534.56  0.00

 93,348.02 93,348.02 0.00  93,348.02  151.98  93,348.02 93,500.00 20,000.00  73,500.00SERVICIOS DE CAPACITACIÓN  0.00  151.98  0.00

SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMER  15,200.00  0.00  0.00  15,200.00  7,561.50  7,638.50  7,561.50  0.00  7,638.50  7,561.50  7,561.50  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  7,200.00  0.00 7,200.00 7,200.00  0.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS Y BANCARIOS  0.00  7,200.00  0.00

 7,561.50 7,561.50 0.00  7,561.50  438.50  7,561.50 8,000.00 8,000.00  0.00FLETES Y MANIOBRAS  0.00  438.50  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN, MA  25,000.00  13,900.00  4,500.00  34,400.00  19,269.22  15,130.78  19,269.22  0.00  15,130.78  19,269.22  19,269.22  0.00

 4,176.00 4,176.00 0.00  4,176.00  324.00  4,176.00 4,500.00 0.00  4,500.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  324.00  0.00

 6,103.22 6,103.22 4,500.00  6,103.22  14,396.78  6,103.22 20,500.00 25,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE LIMPIEZA Y MANEJO DE DESECHO  0.00  14,396.78  0.00

 8,990.00 8,990.00 0.00  8,990.00  410.00  8,990.00 9,400.00 0.00  9,400.00SERVICIOS DE JARDINERÍA Y FUMIGACIÓN  0.00  410.00  0.00

SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS  76,000.00  32,500.00  0.00  108,500.00  72,373.32  36,126.68  72,373.32  0.00  36,126.68  72,373.32  72,373.32  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  8,000.00  0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00  0.00PASAJES TERRESTRES  0.00  8,000.00  0.00

 22,766.71 22,766.71 0.00  22,766.71  25,233.29  22,766.71 48,000.00 48,000.00  0.00VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS  0.00  25,233.29  0.00

 49,606.61 49,606.61 0.00  49,606.61  2,893.39  49,606.61 52,500.00 20,000.00  32,500.00GASTO DE TRASLADOS EN COMISIONES OFICIA  0.00  2,893.39  0.00

 SERVICIOS OFICIALES  115,000.00  0.00  0.00  115,000.00  91,470.70  23,529.30  91,470.70  0.00  23,529.30  91,470.70  91,470.70  0.00

 14,342.70 14,342.70 0.00  14,342.70  10,657.30  14,342.70 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE CEREMONIAL  0.00  10,657.30  0.00

 77,128.00 77,128.00 0.00  77,128.00  12,872.00  77,128.00 90,000.00 90,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE ORDEN SOCIAL Y CULTURAL  0.00  12,872.00  0.00

OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  22,000.00  53,500.00  0.00  75,500.00  65,937.58  9,562.42  65,937.58  0.00  9,562.42  65,937.58  65,937.58  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  2,000.00  0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS FUNERARIOS Y DE CEMENTERIOS  0.00  2,000.00  0.00

 31,381.76 31,381.76 0.00  31,381.76  118.24  31,381.76 31,500.00 0.00  31,500.00IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS  0.00  118.24  0.00

 11,481.00 11,481.00 0.00  11,481.00  6,519.00  11,481.00 18,000.00 18,000.00  0.00TENENCIAS Y CANJE DE PLACAS DE VEHICULOS O  0.00  6,519.00  0.00

 2,140.00 2,140.00 0.00  2,140.00  860.00  2,140.00 3,000.00 2,000.00  1,000.00PENAS, MULTAS, ACCESORIOS Y ACTUALIZACIO  0.00  860.00  0.00

 20,934.82 20,934.82 0.00  20,934.82  65.18  20,934.82 21,000.00 0.00  21,000.00OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  0.00  65.18  0.00

 482,400.00  260,000.00  1,885,443.00  147,077.28  1,738,365.72  0.00  147,077.28  1,738,365.72  1,738,365.72  0.00 1,663,043.00TRANSFERENCIAS, ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS Y O  1,738,365.72

AYUDAS SOCIALES  1,663,043.00  482,400.00  260,000.00  1,885,443.00  1,738,365.72  147,077.28  1,738,365.72  0.00  147,077.28  1,738,365.72  1,738,365.72  0.00

 1,610,415.72 1,610,415.72 260,000.00  1,610,415.72  25,027.28  1,610,415.72 1,635,443.00 1,413,043.00  482,400.00AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS  0.00  25,027.28  0.00

 127,950.00 127,950.00 0.00  127,950.00  122,050.00  127,950.00 250,000.00 250,000.00  0.00BECAS Y OTRAS AYUDAS PARA PROGRAMAS DE C  0.00  122,050.00  0.00

 7,000.00  271,500.00  374,500.00  121,655.39  252,844.61  0.00  121,655.39  252,844.61  252,844.61  0.00 639,000.00 BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANGIBLES  252,844.61

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACIÓN  75,000.00  0.00  7,000.00  68,000.00  17,179.02  50,820.98  17,179.02  0.00  50,820.98  17,179.02  17,179.02  0.00
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 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00  5,000.00  45,000.00  5,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00EQUIPO DE CÓMPUTO Y DE TECNOLOGÍAS DE L  0.00  45,000.00  0.00

 12,179.02 12,179.02 7,000.00  12,179.02  5,820.98  12,179.02 18,000.00 25,000.00  0.00OTROS MOBILIARIOS Y EQUIPOS DE ADMINISTR  0.00  5,820.98  0.00

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO EDUCACIONAL Y RECR  0.00  7,000.00  0.00  7,000.00  6,799.00  201.00  6,799.00  0.00  201.00  6,799.00  6,799.00  0.00

 6,799.00 6,799.00 0.00  6,799.00  201.00  6,799.00 7,000.00 0.00  7,000.00EQUIPOS Y APARATOS AUDIOVISUALES  0.00  201.00  0.00

 EQUIPO E INSTRUMENTAL MÉDICO Y DE LABO  124,000.00  0.00  7,500.00  116,500.00  63,866.59  52,633.41  63,866.59  0.00  52,633.41  63,866.59  63,866.59  0.00

 63,866.59 63,866.59 7,500.00  63,866.59  52,633.41  63,866.59 116,500.00 124,000.00  0.00EQUIPO MÉDICO Y DE LABORATORIO  0.00  52,633.41  0.00

VEHÍCULOS Y EQUIPO DE TRANSPORTE  440,000.00  0.00  257,000.00  183,000.00  165,000.00  18,000.00  165,000.00  0.00  18,000.00  165,000.00  165,000.00  0.00

 165,000.00 165,000.00 257,000.00  165,000.00  18,000.00  165,000.00 183,000.00 440,000.00  0.00AUTOMÓVILES Y CAMIONES  0.00  18,000.00  0.00

Total =>  11,050,000.00  10,263,672.73 10,263,673.33 1,048,064.00  1,048,064.00  11,050,000.00  10,263,673.33  786,326.67  10,263,673.33  0.00  786,326.67  0.60


